Tnthiald

2
Report

« Lo Comum Drs

For Office Use Only: Nammwi/ W\ [//}/

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the infonpation in this report is public i ormatilﬁl::«/
Name of candidate, committee ar corporation ' ﬂ //\ 14 /Vé’@ﬂ ﬁ([ : &r}{.—k
Office sought or ballot question (_ (41414 COW,}"MA‘ LU District e

Type of x ' Candida\tgepcrt Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

ﬂfssomatlcn or corporation report from 5 /j[ to %)/2-
Final report 7 i

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the periad of time cavered by this report. Contributions should ba listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor, See note on contribution limits an the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 350,090 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ @(1)

+
IN-KIND 3

T ou ECEIVED =
OTAL AMOUNT RECEI ¢ 5\5@ ] (X)

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all dishursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amaunt

NYTENS <77 1

rora | []94. 19

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corpeorations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than 5200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description M/ A

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. h/ld AAAE Qmj_{?ﬂﬂk 4% ! 5] i ;
Signature Date '

Printed Name W% L dén ‘:);Oﬂ&t(i Telephone._ 7Y Email (if available) VW( Ve @@Q/\Qfﬂ/t@k@
Address L@O% 6“ %f/ U& M('M DSYWW?LB[: VW’? g{/{‘){ﬂ% ]/]O'h’ﬂdui, {om
(




Maureen Franek

Disbursements
05/31/18 - 08/02/18

Name

Le Sueur County

MN Secretary of State
MN Secretary of State
Michaels

MACC

Sam’'s Club

Wal-Mart

Sarah Dolejs

Sarah Dolejs
Montgomery Messenger
KCHK

Super Cheap Signs
Super Cheap Signs
Super Cheap Signs

Total campaign expenses:

Purpose

recording fee
map
addresses
t-shirts
parade
parade candy
parade candy
shirts printing
postcards

ad

radio ad

yard signs
yard signs
yard signs

VR A D U D N W W AN 4 4n

in 4N

Amount

50.00
35.00
14.50
30.00
100.00
23.94
18.90
150.00
145.00
72.50
138.00

162.95
174.40
29.00

$
1,144.19

Date

05.31.18
06.06.18
06.06.18
07.21.18
07.20.18
07.23.18
07.23,18
07.25.18
07.25.18
08.02.18
08.02.18

08.02.18
08.02.18
08.02.18




