

Maureen Franek

**Disbursements
05/31/18 – 08/02/18**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u>
Le Sueur County	recording fee	\$ 50.00	05.31.18
MN Secretary of State	map	\$ 35.00	06.06.18
MN Secretary of State	addresses	\$ 14.50	06.06.18
Michaels	t-shirts	\$ 30.00	07.21.18
MACC	parade	\$ 100.00	07.20.18
Sam's Club	parade candy	\$ 23.94	07.23.18
Wal-Mart	parade candy	\$ 18.90	07.23.18
Sarah Dolejs	shirts printing	\$ 150.00	07.25.18
Sarah Dolejs	postcards	\$ 145.00	07.25.18
Montgomery Messenger	ad	\$ 72.50	08.02.18
KCHK	radio ad	\$ 138.00	08.02.18
Super Cheap Signs	yard signs	\$ 162.95	08.02.18
Super Cheap Signs	yard signs	\$ 174.40	08.02.18
Super Cheap Signs	yard signs	\$ 29.00	08.02.18

Total campaign expenses: \$ 1,144.19